Problen: 3120-545
Description ENERFIN RESOURCES
Location: OREGON

Well Number: JE § 31-20-54
Surface Location
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Longitude 0.000000 deq E

LAMBERT X
LAMBERT Y
FNL
FEL
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09/30/199%6 Time:
Location
RKB Wellhea
RKB MGL
REB MSL
Water Depth
REB Mudline
+H /-8 +E [/ W
ft ft
0.0 6.0
-2.9 3.0
~10.1 i1.2
-38.0 36.1
-62.8 h5.2
~88.4 77.1
-117.0 104.4
-141.5 126.0
-190.0 164.5
-226.9 195.0
-273.2 232.5
-317.0 264.4
-462.2 357.0
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d/100ft  d/100ft
0.00 0.00
1.25 4.25
5.58 5.56
2.71 2.27
1.15 0.99
1.1% 1.00
2.8 2.73
2.65 0.79
0.90 0.88
0.36 0.20
0.66 -0.47
0,99 0.00
0.28 -0.16
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WALK

d/100ft
0.00
0.00
-4.44
7.49
-2.38
-2.40
-2.34
7.37
-0.58
-0.79
1.25
2.70
0.63



